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Gaston County

GaStOI‘I Cou nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Finance

Board Action

File #: 22-365

Commissioner Worley - Finance - To Accept as Information the Attached Property Tax Refunds Less than $100. These
Tax Refunds Should Be Recorded in the Board's Minutes. (Total NCVTS Refunds - $2,572.65)

STAFF CONTACT
Tiffany Murray - Finance Director - 704-866-3032

BUDGET IMPACT
N/A

BUDGET ORDINANCE IMPACT
N/A

BACKGROUND

N.C. General Statute 105-381 (b) authorizes the Board of Commissioners to delegate to the Finance Director the
issuance of any property tax refunds less than $100.

Recommended sources of funds: Offset against gross collection of property taxes.

Those refunds are to be reported to the Board for inclusion in the minutes.

POLICY IMPACT
N/A

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Less than $100 - Vehicle Chart
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Gaston County, North Carolina - Listing of Property Tax Refunds Less Than $100.00 for Vehicles
To Be Reported at the September 27, 2022 Board Meeting

TAXPAYER NAME

AMOUNT TAXPAYER NAME

AMOUNT

JULY 2022 REFUNDS

ACHOR, JANET TROUTMAN
AHRENS, JENNIFER CAMP
AHRENS, SCOTT LEE

AMMONS, BETTY FERN

BELK, LINDA LEE

BOGUCKI, NORBERT KLAUDIUSZ
BROOKS, CASSANDRA DENISE
BURNS, ERNIE DALE

BYERS, GABRIELLE NICOLE
CAROLINA SPORTS MEDIC INC
CLARK, CYNTHIA HOOD
CLEVELAND COUNTY TAX
COSTNER, OLIVIA JEAN

COX, CARLA SUSAN

CRAIG, SIDNEY WILSON JR

DE JESUS CRUZ, RAMON ENRIQUE
EDMOND, BENJAMIN ALAN
FRAVOR, MATTHEW ALLAN
HIBBERTS, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER
HOOPER, SUSAN SHAW

HOUCK, DAVID ORVILLE

HOVIS, NINA COPE

JACKSON, DWIGHT ROLAND
JOHNSON, ETTA BURRIS
JOHNSON, JESSICA MICHELLE
KENNEY, ROBERT MONTGOMERY
LAK, ANGELA STARR

LEDFORD, LESLIE SCOTT
LINSENMAYER, GARY JON
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28.92
27.55
83.19
34.65

8.22
24.90
61.26
59.13
69.99
52.00
27.10
48.62
57.60
72.54
32.74
11.24
72.36

0.56
74.06
28.11
47.14
46.24
80.15
32.12
70.54
50.50
40.50
52.11

1.84

LITTLE, JENNIFER JACKSON
LITTLE, MARK CHRISTOPHER
LOCKHART, JANELLE MILLER
MANEY, BARBARA BLACKWOOD
MAULDIN, JEREMY LYNN
MORRISON, JANYA CHRISTIONA
NANCE, WILLIAM PHILLIP
NONA, LISA HUFFMAN
PHILLIPS, THOMAS NORMAN JR
PLOTT, PATRICIA SHEDD
PROPST, JENNIFER DAVIS
QUEEN, LUCY VANCE
RICKARD, JONATHAN PAUL
ROBINSON, BOBBY JERRY
SANCHEZ, ALEXIS

STARNES, MACK KAL
THOMPSON, MELINDA SHERYL
THORNBURG, LARRY ALTON
TUTTLE, MIKE EUGENE
WELCH, MARTHA ELOISE
WHITE, WANDA WALKER
WHITLOCK, JENNIFER PHELPS
WILLIAMS, DWAYNE CARL
WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH ANN
WOOD, ROBERT LEE

WYLIE, JAMES ALBERT

YATES, ROGER WADE JR
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37.83
84.38
36.29
27.50
94.87
25651
72.70
94.52

7.73
82.156

9.91
22.51
39.69
87.96
87.09

3.7
33.60
63.00

7.90
13.92
73.76
82.25
41.16

8.78
28.18
14.11
95.76

Total NCVTS Refunds (July 2022) $ 2,572.65




